www.sbscore.co.uk� 1Version 1
Water Treatment
CARDIFF – CF24 1RF
T: 0292 167 1250  E: cardiff@sbs.co.uk
BIRMINGHAM – B66 1BZ
T: 0121 555 1900  E: birmingham@sbs.co.uk
LEEDS – LS10 1AX
T: 0113 201 4222  E: leeds@sbs.co.uk

flushed before refilling with clean system water. Immediate dosing of CORE INHIBITOR should then be
carried out to fully protect the system.
•	 Powerful cleaner for heating, chilled & condenser systems
•	 Removes system debris, scale, flux & oils
•	 Helps restore system performance & efficiencies
•	� Includes CORE INHIBITOR protection to protect bare metal surfaces during cleaning
•	 Can be left in the system for up to 28 days
•	� Concentrated formula:
	 - Treats system volume at 0.4% dosage rate – 10L treats 2,500L
•	 Compatible with all CORE range chemicals
•	 Helps to reduce CO2 emissions
•	 Environmentally friendly, non-toxic formula
CORE Inhibitor
Size Product Code
5L COREINHIB5L
10L COREINHIB10L
20L COREINHIB20L
1000L COREINHIB1000L
CORE System Cleaner
Size Product Code
10L CORESYSCLEANER10L
www.sbscore.co.uk� 9
Heavy-Duty Cleaner
Advanced, high strength chemical cleaner
CORE Heavy-Duty Cleaner has been specifically designed for the rapid cleaning of all heating, chilled
and condenser systems, removing system sludge, debris and scale. CORE Heavy-Duty Cleaner can be
left in the system for up to 7 days only. The system should then be thoroughly drained & flushed before
refilling with clean system water. Immediate dosing of CORE INHIBITOR should then be carried out to
fully protect the system.
•	 Heavy-duty cleaner for heating, chilled & condenser systems
•	 Removes system sludge, debris & scale
•	 Helps restore system performance & efficiencies
•	 Starts to work as quickly as one hour after application
•	 Can be left in the system for up to 7 days
•	� Concentrated formula:
	 - Treats system volume at 0.4% dosage rate – 10L treats 2,500L
•	 Compatible with all CORE range chemicals
CORE Heavy Duty Cleaner
Size Product Code
10L COREHDCLEANER10L
Leave-in Cleaner
No drain, no flush formula
CORE Leave-In Cleaner has been specifically designed to lift & mobilise magnetic & non-magnetic
system contaminants (including biofilms), helping to promote their capture via a magnetic & non-
magnetic system filter which must be present on any system that this product is used to dose.
CORE Leave-In Cleaner can remain in the system, with no need to drain & flush after treatment.
•	 High performance heating, chilled & condenser system protection
•	 Prevents system corrosion & limescale deposition
•	 Helps to increase & maintain system efficiencies
•	 Enhanced protection in hard & soft water areas
•	� Concentrated formula:
	 -  Treats system volume at 0.4% dosage rate – 10L treats 2,500L
•	 Compatible with all common system metals & materials
•	 Helps to reduce CO2 emissions
•	 Environmentally friendly, non-toxic formula
CORE Leave-in Cleaner
Size Product Code
10L CORECLEANER10L
20L CORECLEANER20L
10� Water Treatment
CORE Glycol Anti-Freeze is a monopropylene, glycol-based antifreeze, designed to prevent freezing
in all types of water which incorporates our CORE INHIBITOR, helping to protect underfloor heating
systems, chillers, boilers and their associated chilling & heating systems against corrosion & scale

than a single biocidal treatment.
•	 Concentrated dual biocide for heating, chilled & condenser systems
•	 Prevents the formation & growth of bacterial contamination
•	 Effective against Legionella, Pseudomonas, NRB & SRB bacteria
•	 Kills fungi & algae
•	 Compatible with all common system metals & materials
•	 Non-corrosive, concentrated formula
•	� Concentrated formula:
	 - Treats system volume at 0.4% dosage rate – 10L treats 2,500L
•	 Effective up to 60°C
•	 Compatible with all CORE range chemicals
Glycol Anti-Freeze
High performance antifreeze and protector
CORE Glycol Anti-Freeze
Size Product Code
20L COREGLYCOL20L
CORE Dual Biocide
Size Product Code
10L COREDUALBIOCIDE10L
20L COREDUALBIOCIDE20L
www.sbscore.co.uk� 11
Flanged Microbubble Air & Dirt Separator
Air and Dirt Separators
For use in sealed heating and cooling systems. CORE Air & Dirt Separators

Features include:
•	 Flanged connection EN 1092-1 PN16
•	 Extremely low flow resistance
•	 Flow Rate up to 1.5 m/s
•	 5 Year Warranty
Specifications:
•	 Maximum working pressure: 10 bar
•	 Mild steel body with stainless steel filament internals
•	 Brass valves, automatic air vent & blow down valve
•	 Suitable for systems with a maximum flow temperature of 110°C
•	 Suitable for addition of glycol-based antifreeze up to 50%
•	� In accordance with Pressure Equipment Directive 2014/68/EU Cat SEP
and Pressure Equipment (Safety) Regulations 2016
CORE Air and Dirt Separators
Description Product Code
CORE 50nb Combined Air & Dirt Separator PN16 CAD050C
CORE 65nb Combined Air & Dirt Separator PN16 CAD065C
CORE 80nb Combined Air & Dirt Separator PN16 CAD080C
CORE 100nb Combined Air & Dirt Separator PN16 CAD100C
CORE 125nb Combined Air & Dirt Separator PN16 CAD125C
CORE 150nb Combined Air & Dirt Separator PN16 CAD150C
CORE 200nb Combined Air & Dirt Separator PN16 CAD200C
AIR & DIRT SEPARATOR
DATA SHEET
Pipe
Size

Max Working
Pressure
3.5L 1/2” 285mm 260mm 130mm 162mm 675mm 310mm 9kgs 10Bar
6L 1/2” 285mm 260mm 130mm 215mm 675mm 310mm 14kgs 10Bar
11L 1/2” 285mm 410mm 130mm 215mm 825mm 460mm 21kgs 10Bar
18L 1/2” 285mm 460mm 130mm 260mm 875mm 510mm 30kgs 7Bar
25L 1/2” 285mm 590mm 130mm 260mm 1005mm 640mm 40kgs 7Bar
PLEASE NOTE:  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR GUIDANCE ONLY
STAINLESS STEEL DOSING POT
Technical Data Sheet
PLEASE NOTE:
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE
FOR GUIDANCE ONLY.
CORE Stainless Steel Dosing Pot
Description Product Code
CORE 3.5L STAINLESS STEEL DOSING POT DPSS035C
CORE 6L STAINLESS STEEL DOSING POT DPSS06C
CORE 11L STAINLESS STEEL DOSING POT DPSS11C
CORE 18L STAINLESS STEEL DOSING POT DPSS18C
CORE 25L STAINLESS STEEL DOSING POT DPSS25C
Stainless Steel Dosing Pot
SIZE Connection
Size (wwNB)
DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM W DIM H DIM h Weight Weight